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Calendrier 2024-2025
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Perray

Pin Sec

Marriere

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

Perray

Pin Sec

Marriére

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

Perray

Pin Sec

Marriére

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

11.16
11.18
11.24
1131
11.41
11.55
12.00
12.02
12.10

17.08
17.10
17.17
17.25
17.35
17.53
17.59
18.03
18.12

11.33
11.35
11.41
11.48
11.58
12.12
12.17
12.19
12.27

17.24
17.26
17.33
17.41
17.50
18.08
18.14
18.18
18.26

11.51
11.53
11.59
12.06
12.15
12.29
12.34
12.36
1244

17.39
17.41
17.48
17.56
18.05
18.23
18.29
18.33
18.41

12.08
12.10
12.16
12.23
12.32
12.46
12.51
12.53
13.01

17.54
17.56
18.03
18.11
18.20
18.37
18.42
18.46
18.54

11 JourverT

Perray

Pin Sec

Marriere

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

Perray

Pin Sec

Marriére

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

Perray

Pin Sec

Marriere

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

5.38
5.40
5.45
5.50
5.57
6.08
6.11
6.13
6.20

11.37
11.39
11.45
11.51
12.00
12.14
12.19
12.22
12.30

17.48
17.50
17.57
18.04
18.13
18.30
18.36
18.39
18.47

6.01
6.03
6.08
6.13
6.20
6.31
6.34
6.36
6.43

11.54
11.56
12.02
12.08
12.17
12.31
12.35
12.38
12.46

18.05
18.07
18.14
18.21
18.30
18.47
18.53
18.56
19.04

6.21
6.23
6.28
6.33
6.40
6.51
6.54
6.56
7.03

12.11
12.13
12.19
12.25
12.34
12.48
12.52
12.55
13.03

18.23
18.25
18.31
18.38
18.47
19.04
19.09
19.12
19.20

6.41
6.43
6.48
6.53
7.01
7.12
7.16
7.8
1.25

12.28
12.30
12.36
12.82
12.51
13.05
13.09
13.12
13.20

18.41
18.43
18.49
18.56
19.04
19.18
19.23
19.25
19.33

6.48
6.50
6.55
7.00
7.09
7.23
7.27
730
137

12.25
12.27
12.33
12.40
12.49
13.03
13.08
13.10
13.18

18.09
18.11
18.18
18.26
18.35
18.52
18.57
19.00
19.08

6.56
6.58
7.03
7.08
7.16
7.30
7.35
737
145

12.45
12.47
12.53
12.59
13.08
13.22
13.26
13.29
13.37

19.02
19.04
19.09
19.16
19.24
19.38
19.42
19.44
19.51

6.59
7.01
7.06
7.3
7.23
737
7.42
745
7.53

12.42
12.44
12.50
12.57
13.06
13.20
13.25
13.27
13.35

18.26
18.28
18.35
18.42
18.51
19.07
19.12
19.15
19.23

7.09
m
1.16
1.22
7.31
7.45
7.50
7.52
8.00

13.01
13.03
13.09
13.15
13.24
13.38
13.42
13.45
13.53

19.24
19.26
19.31
19.37
19.45
19.57
20.01
20.03
20.10

7.10
7.12
7.18
7.25
7.35
7.51
7.56
8.00
8.08

12.58
13.00
13.06
13.14
13.23
13.37
13.42
13.44
13.52

18.42
18.44
18.50
18.57
19.06
19.20
19.25
19.28
19.36

724
7.26
731
137
7.46
8.00
8.05
8.08
8.16

13.18
13.20
13.26
13.32
13.41
13.54
13.58
14.01
14.09

19.44
19.46
19.51
19.57
20.05
20.17
20.21
20.23
20.30

7.20
1.22
7.29
137
7.47
8.03
8.08
8.12
8.20

13.15
13.17
13.23
1331
13.40
13.54
13.59
14.01
14.09

18.58
19.00
19.06
19.13
19.22
19.36
19.41
19.44
19.52

731
733
7.38
7.45
7.54
8.08
8.13
8.16
8.24

13.35
13.37
13.43
13.49
13.58
14.11
14.15
14.18
14.26

20.05
20.07
20.12
20.18
20.25
20.37
20.41
20.43
20.50

7.28
7.30
7.37
7.45
7.55
8.1
8.16
8.20
8.28

13.33
13.35
13.4
13.48
13.57
14.11
14.16
14.18
14.26

19.16
19.18
19.24
19.30
19.38
19.52
19.57
20.00
20.07

1.4
7.43
7.48
7.55
8.04
8.19
8.24
8.27
8.35

13.52
13.54
14.00
14.06
14.15
14.28
14.32
14.35
14.43

20.26
20.28
20.33
20.38
20.45
20.57
21.01
21.03
21.10

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

Perray — Tertre

143
7.45
7.51
7.59
8.09
8.26
8.33
837
8.45

13.50
13.52
13.58
14.05
14.14
14.28
14.33
14.35
14.43

19.32
19.34
19.40
19.46
19.54
20.07
20.12
20.15
20.22

7.57
7.59
8.06
8.14
8.24
8.41
8.48
8.52
9.00

14.07
14.09
14.15
14.22
14.31
14.45
14.50
14.52
15.00

19.49
19.51
19.57
20.03
20.11
20.23
20.27
20.30
20.37

8.12
8.14
8.21
8.29
8.39
8.56
9.03
9.06
9.14

14.24
14.26
14.32
14.39
14.48
15.02
15.07
15.09
15.17

20.05
20.07
20.13
20.19
20.27
20.39
20.43
20.45
20.52

8.28
8.30
8.37
8.45
8.55
9.1
9.17
9.20
9.28

14.40
14.42
14.48
14.55
15.04
15.18
15.23
15.25
15.33

20.23
20.25
20.30
20.36
20.43
20.55
20.59
21.01
21.08

8.43
8.45
8.52
9.00
9.10
9.26
9.31
933
9.41

14.56
14.58
15.04
15.11
15.20
15.34
15.39
15.41
15.49

20.41
20.43
20.48
20.54
21.01
21.13
21.17
21.19
21.26

9.00
9.02
9.09
9.16
9.25
9.39
9.44
9.46
9.54

15.11
15.13
15.19
15.26
15.35
15.50
15.56
15.58
16.06

Perray — Tertre

7.56
7.58
8.03
8.10
8.19
8.35
8.41
8.44
8.52

14.09
14.11
14.17
14.23
14.32
14.45
14.50
14.53
15.01

20.46
20.48
20.53
20.58
21.05
21.17
21.20
21.22
21.29

8.1
8.13
8.19
8.26
8.36
8.52
8.58
9.01
9.09

14.26
14.28
14.34
14.40
14.49
15.03
15.08
15.11
15.19

8.27
8.29
8.35
8.42
8.52
9.08
9.14
9.17
9.25

14.43
14.45
14.51
14.57
15.06
15.20
15.25
15.28
15.36

8.45
8.47
8.53
9.00
9.09
9.25
9.30
9.33
9.41

15.00
15.02
15.08
15.14
15.23
15.37
15.42
15.45
15.53

9.03
9.05
9.1
9.18
9.27
9.40
9.45
9.48
9.56

15.17
15.19
15.25
15.31
15.40
15.54
15.59
16.02
16.10

9.21
9.23
9.29
9.35
9.44
9.57
10.02
10.05
10.13

15.34
15.36
15.42
15.48
15.57
16.13
16.19
16.22
16.30

9.17
9.19
9.26
933
9.42
9.56
10.01
10.03
10.11

15.25
15.27
15.34
15.41
15.50
16.07
16.13
16.16
16.24

9.38
9.40
9.46
9.52
10.01
10.14
10.19
10.22
10.30

15.49
15.51
15.57
16.04
16.14
16.30
16.36
16.39
16.47

9.34
9.36
9.43
9.50
9.59
10.13
10.18
10.20
10.28

15.40
15.42
15.49
15.56
16.05
16.22
16.28
16.31
16.39

9.55
9.57
10.03
10.09
10.18
10.31
10.36
10.39
10.47

16.05
16.07
16.14
16.21
16.31
16.47
16.53
16.56
17.04

9.52
9.54
10.00
10.07
10.16
10.30
10.35
10.37
10.45

15.54
15.56
16.03
16.10
16.20
16.37
16.43
16.46
16.54

10.12
10.14
10.20
10.26
10.35
10.48
10.53
10.56
11.04

16.22
16.24
16.31
16.38
16.48
17.04
17.10
17.13
17.21

10.09
10.11
10.17
10.24
10.33
10.47
10.52
10.54
11.02

16.09
16.11
16.18
16.25
16.35
16.52
16.58
17.02
17.10

10.29
10.31
10.37
10.43
10.52
11.06
1.1
11.14
11.22

16.39
16.41
16.48
16.55
17.05
17.21
17.27
17.30
17.38

10.26
10.28
10.34
10.41
10.50
11.04
11.09
11
11.19

16.24
16.26
16.33
16.40
16.50
17.07
17.13
17.17
17.26

10.46
10.48
10.54
11.00
11.09
11.23
11.28
1131
11.39

16.56
16.58
17.05
17.12
17.22
17.39
17.45
17.48
17.56
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10.43
10.45
10.51
10.58
11.07
11.21
11.26
11.28
11.36

16.39
16.41
16.48
16.55
17.05
17.23
17.29
17.33
17.42

11.03
11.05
1.1
11.17
11.26
11.40
11.45
11.48
11.56

17.13
17.15
17.22
17.29
17.39
17.56
18.02
18.05
18.13

11.00
11.02
11.08
11.15
11.24
11.38
11.43
11.45
11.53

16.53
16.55
17.02
17.10
17.20
17.38
17.44
17.48
17.57

11.20
11.22
11.28
11.34
11.43
11.57
12.02
12.05
12.13

17.30
17.32
17.39
17.46
17.56
18.13
18.19
18.22
18.30

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriére

Pin Sec

Perray

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriére

Pin Sec

Perray

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriére

Pin Sec

Perray

5.27
533
5.36
5.39
5.49
5.55
6.00
6.05
6.08

11.34
11.42
11.46
11.50
12.04
1212
12.20
12.26
12.29

17.21
17.29
17.33
17.38
17.56
18.06
18.13
18.20
18.23

5.54
6.00
6.03
6.06
6.16
6.22
6.27
6.32
6.35

11.51
11.59
12.03
12.07
12.21
1229
12.36
12.42
12.45

17.37
17.45
17.49
17.54
18.12
18.22
18.29
18.35
18.38

6.11
6.17
6.20
6.24
6.34
6.40
6.45
6.50
6.53

12.09
1217
12.21
12.25
12.38
12.46
12.52
12.58
13.01

17.53
18.01
18.05
18.10
18.28
18.37
18.44
18.50
18.53

6.27
6.34
6.37
6.41
6.52
6.58
7.03
7.08
m

12.27
12.34
12.38
12.42
12.55
13.03
13.09
13.15
13.18

18.08
18.16
18.20
18.25
18.42
18.51
18.58
19.04
19.07

11 JourverT

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriére

Pin Sec

Perray

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriere

Pin Sec

Perray

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriére

Pin Sec

Perray

533
5.39
5.42
5.45
5.55
6.01
6.05
6.10
6.13

11.37
11.45
11.48
11.52
12.06
12.14
12.21
12.26
12.29

17.47
17.55
17.59
18.04
18.21
18.30
18.37
18.43
18.46

5.53
5.59
6.02
6.05
6.15
6.21
6.25
6.30
6.33

11.54
12.02
12.05
12.09
12.23
12.31
12.37
12.42
12.45

18.05
18.13
18.17
18.22
18.39
18.48
18.54
19.00
19.03

6.12
6.19
6.22
6.25
6.35
6.42
6.46
6.51
6.54

12.12
12.20
12.23
12.27
12.40
12.48
12.54
12.59
13.02

18.26
18.34
18.38
18.42
18.58
19.06
19.12
19.17
19.20

6.31
6.38
6.41
6.44
6.55
7.02
7.06
mm
7.4

12.29
12.37
12.40
12.44
12.57
13.05
13.11
13.16
13.19

18.45
18.52
18.56
19.00
19.16
19.24
19.30
19.35
19.38

6.45
6.52
6.55
6.59
7.1
718
7.24
7.29
132

12.44
12,51
12.55
12.59
13.12
13.20
13.26
13.32
13.35

18.23
18.31
18.35
18.40
18.56
19.05
19.11
19.17
19.20

6.46
6.53
6.56
6.59
7.1
7.19
7.24
7.29
132

12.46
12.54
12.57
13.01
13.14
13.22
13.28
1333
13.36

19.07
19.14
19.18
19.21
19.34
19.42
19.48
19.53
19.56

6.58
7.05
7.09
7.3
7.25
733
7.39

747

13.01
13.08
13.12
13.16
13.29
13.37
13.43
13.49
13.52

18.38
18.45
18.49
18.54
19.10
19.19
19.25
19.31
19.34

6.59
7.06
7.09
7.3
7.26
734
7.39
744
147

13.04
13.12
13.15
13.18
13.31
13.39
13.45
13.50
13.53

19.28
19.35
19.39
19.42
19.55
20.02
20.07
20.12
20.15

7.09
7.16
7.20
7.24
7.4
7.49
7.55
8.00
8.03

13.18
13.25
13.29
13.33
13.46
13.54
14.00
14.06
14.09

19.01
19.08
19.12
19.16
19.29
19.38
19.44
19.49
19.52

7.12
7.19
1.22
7.26
1.4
7.49
7.54
7.59
8.02

13.21
13.29
13.32
13.35
13.48
13.56
14.02
14.07
14.10

19.49
19.56
19.59
20.02
20.15
20.22
20.27
20.32
2035

7.25
132
7.36
7.40
1.57
8.05
8.1
8.16
8.19

13.34
13.41
13.45
13.49
14.03
14.11
14.17
14.23
14.26

19.21
19.28
19.32
19.36
19.49
19.57
20.03
20.08
20.11

1.27
734
137
.4
7.56
8.04
8.09
8.14
8.17

13.36
13.44
13.47
13.51
14.05
14.13
14.19
14.24
14.27

20.11
20.17
20.20
20.23
20.35
20.42
20.47
20.52
20.54

7.38
145
7.49
7.54
8.11
8.19
8.25
8.30
8.33

13.51
13.58
14.02
14.06
14.20
14.28
14.34
14.40
14.43

19.41
19.48
19.51
19.55
20.08
20.16
20.22
20.27
20.30

1.8
7.49
1.52
1.56
8.1
8.19
8.25
8.30
8.33

13.54
14.02
14.05
14.09
14.23
14.31
14.37
14.42
14.45

20.31
20.37
20.40
2043
20.55
21.02
21.07
21.12
21.14

Tertre - Perray

1.52
7.59
8.03
8.09
8.26
8.34
8.41
8.47
8.50

14.08
14.15
14.19
14.23
14.37
14.45
14.52
14.58
15.01

20.01
20.08
20.11
20.15
20.28
20.35
20.41
20.46
20.49

8.05
8.13
8.17
8.23
8.41
8.49
8.55
9.01
9.04

14.25
14.32
14.36
14.40
14.54
15.02
15.09
15.15
15.18

20.21
20.27
20.30
2034
20.47
20.53
20.58
21.03
21.06

8.21
8.29
8.33
8.39
8.56
9.04
9.10
9.16
9.19

14.42
14.49
14.53
14.57
15.11
15.19
15.26
15.32
15.35

20.41
20.47
20.50
20.53
21.06
21.12
21.17
21.22
21.25

8.38
8.46
8.50
8.56
9.12
9.19
9.25
9.31
9.34

14.59
15.06
15.10
15.14
15.28
15.36
15.43
15.50
15.53

21.03
21.09
21.12
21.15
21.26
21.32
21.37
21.42
21.45

8.56
9.04
9.08
9.12
9.28
9.35
9.41
9.47
9.50

15.16
15.23
15.27
15.31
15.45
15.53
16.00
16.07
16.10

9.15
9.22
9.26
9.30
9.44
9.52
9.58
10.04
10.07

15.31
15.38
15.42
15.46
16.00
16.08
16.15
16.22
16.25

Tertre - Perray

7.56
8.03
8.06
8.10
8.27
8.35
8.41
8.46
8.49

14.11
14.19
14.22
14.26
14.40
14.48
14.54
14.59
15.02

21.00
21.06
21.09
21.12
21.24
21.30
21.35
21.40
21.42

8.11
8.19
8.22
8.27
8.44
8.52
8.58
9.03
9.06

14.28
14.36
14.39
14.43
14.57
15.05
15.11
15.16
15.19

8.28
8.36
8.39
8.44
9.01
9.09
9.15
9.20
9.23

14.45
14.53
14.56
15.00
15.14
15.22
15.29
15.34
15.37

8.46
8.54
8.57
9.01
9.17
9.25
9.31
9.36
9.39

15.02
15.10
15.13
15.17
15.31
15.39
15.46
15.51
15.54

9.03
9.1
9.14
9.18
9.33
9.41
9.47
9.52
9.55

15.19
15.27
15.30
15.34
15.48
15.57
16.04
16.09
16.12

9.22
9.30
9.33
9.37
9.50
9.58
10.04
10.09
10.12

15.36
15.44
15.47
15.51
16.05
16.14
16.21
16.26
16.29

9.33
9.40
9.44
9.48
10.02
10.10
10.16
10.22
10.25

15.42
15.49
15.53
15.57
16.11
16.19
16.26
16.32
16.35

9.39
9.47
9.50
9.54
10.07
10.15
10.22
10.27
10.30

15.51
15.59
16.02
16.06
16.22
16.31
16.38
16.43
16.46

9.52
9.59
10.03
10.07
10.21
10.29
10.35
10.41
10.44

15.53
16.00
16.04
16.08
16.25
16.33
16.40
16.46
16.49

9.56
10.04
10.07
10.11
10.24
10.32
10.39
10.44
10.47

16.07
16.15
16.19
16.23
16.39
16.48
16.55
17.00
17.03

10.10
10.17
10.21
10.25
10.39
10.47
10.53
10.59
11.02

16.07
16.15
16.19
16.23
16.40
16.49
16.56
17.03
17.06

10.13
10.21
10.24
10.28
10.41
10.49
10.56
11.01
11.04

16.24
16.32
16.36
16.40
16.56
17.05
17.12
17.17
17.20

10.27
10.34
10.38
10.42
10.56
11.04
11.10
11.16
11.19

16.22
16.30
16.34
16.38
16.55
17.04
17.11
17.18
17.21

10.30
10.38
10.41
10.45
10.58
11.06
11.13
11.18
121

16.41
16.49
16.53
16.57
17.13
17.22
17.29
17.35
17.38

10.44
10.51
10.55
10.59
11.13
121
11.28
11.34
11.37

16.37
16.45
16.49
16.53
17.10
17.20
17.27
17.34
17.37

10.47
10.55
10.58
11.02
11.15
11.23
11.30
11.35
11.38

16.57
17.05
17.09
17.14
17.30
17.39
17.46
17.52
17.55

11.01
11.08
11.12
11.16
11.30
11.38
11.45
11.51
11.54

16.52
17.00
17.04
17.08
17.26
17.36
17.43
17.50
17.53

11.03
1.1
11.14
11.18
11.32
11.40
11.47
11.52
11.55

17.14
17.22
17.26
17.31
17.47
17.56
18.03
18.09
18.12

11.18
11.25
11.29
11.33
11.47
11.55
12.02
12.08
121

17.06
17.14
17.18
17.23
17.41
17.51
17.58
18.05
18.08

11.20
11.28
11.31
11.35
11.49
11.57
12.04
12.09
12.12

17.30
17.38
17.42
17.47
18.04
18.13
18.20
18.26
18.29



Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025
11 Perray — Tertre @ 11 Tertre & Perray @

Perray 5.45|6.08 | 6.31 | 6.54 | 7.16 | 7.37 | 7.59 | 8.22 | 8.46 | 9.08 | 9.26 | 9.47 {10.08/10.29/10.50/11.11/11.32/11.53/12.14/12.37/12.59 13.21 Tertre 5.42 | 6.11 /636 |7.00 | 7.25  7.50 | 8.12 | 8.35 857  9.21 | 9.45 10.0810.30/10.51/11.12/11.34/11.55/12.16/12.38 13.00 13.22 13.44
Pin Sec 5.47 1 6.10 | 6.33 | 6.56 | 7.18 | 7.39 | 8.01 | 8.24 | 8.48 | 9.10 | 9.28 | 9.49 |10.10/10.31/10.52/11.14/11.35/11.56/12.17 12.40 13.02 13.24 Mairie de Chantenay 5.49  6.18  6.43 | 7.07 | 7.32 7.57 8.19 8.42 9.05 9.29 9.53 10.16 10.38 10.59 11.20 11.42 12.03 12.24 12.46 13.08 13.30 13.52
Marriére 5.52 | 6.15|6.38 | 7.01 | 7.23 | 7.44 | 8.06 | 8.29 | 8.53 | 9.16 | 9.34 | 9.55 |10.16/10.37/10.58/11.20 11.41/12.02/12.23/12.46 13.08 13.30 Zola 5.51 | 6.20 | 6.46 | 7.10 | 7.35 | 8.00 A 8.22 | 8.459.08  9.32 | 9.56 10.19/10.41/11.02/11.23/11.45/12.06 12.27 12.49 13.11 13.33/13.55
Dalby 5.56 | 6.19 | 6.42 | 7.05 7.27 | 7.50  8.12 | 8.35 | 8.59  9.23 | 9.41 10.02/10.23/10.44 11.05 11.27 11.48 12.09 12.30 12.52 13.14 13.36 René Bouhier 5.55 1 6.24  6.50  7.14 7.39|8.04 | 8.26 | 8.49 | 9.12 | 9.36 |10.00/10.24/10.46/11.07/11.28/11.49/12.10/12.31/12.53/13.15/13.3713.59
Foch-Cathédrale 6.03 1 6.26  6.49  7.12 7.357.58 820 8.43 9.07 931 9.50 10.11/10.32/10.53/11.14/11.35/11.56/12.17/12.38/13.00|13.22|13.44 Foch-Cathédrale 6.04  6.34 7.00 7.26 7.52|8.17|8.39|9.03|9.26 | 9.49 |10.13/10.37/10.59/11.20/11.41/12.02|12.23/12.45/13.07/13.28/13.50 | 14.12
René Bouhier 6.14  6.37 | 7.00 | 7.25 7.48 8.11 833 856 9.20 | 9.43 10.02/10.24 10.46 11.07 11.28 11.50 12.11/12.32/12.51 13.1313.35 13.57 Dalby 6.10 6.40 | 7.06 | 7.32 7.59 824 8.46 9.10 9.33 9.56 10.20/10.4411.06 11.27 11.48 12.09 12.30/12.5213.14 13.35 13.57 14.19
Zola 6.18 1 6.41  7.04 1 7.29 7.52 8.15 8.37 9.00 9.24  9.47 10.07 10.29 10.51/11.12/11.33/11.55/12.16/12.37/12.56/13.1813.40  14.02 Marriére 6.14  6.44  7.10  7.37 8.05|8.30 | 8.52 | 9.16 | 9.39 [10.02/10.26/10.50/11.12/11.34/11.55/12.15/12.36/12.5813.2013.41 |14.03 | 14.25
Mairie de Chantenay 6.20 6.43 7.06 7.31 7.54 8.18 8.40 9.03 9.27 9.50 10.10 10.32 10.54/11.15/11.36/11.58/12.19/12.4012.59/13.21 13.43 14.05 Pin Sec 6.19 1 6.49 | 7.15 | 7.42 1 8.10 1 8.35 8.57 1 9.21  9.44 10.07 10.31 10.55 11.17 11.39 12.00 12.20 12.41 13.03 13.25 13.46 14.08 14.30
Tertre 6.27 1 6.50 1 7.13 1 7.38 1 8.02 1 8.26 1 8.48 1 9.11 1 9.35 | 9.58 /10.1810.40 11.02|11.23/11.44/12.06|12.27|12.48/13.07/13.29/13.51|14.13 Perray 6.22 | 6.52 | 7.18 | 7.45 | 8.13 1 8.38 1 9.00 | 9.24 | 9.47 110.10/10.34/10.58/11.20/11.42/12.03/12.23/12.44/13.06 13.28 13.49 14.11 14.33
Perray 13.43/14.05/14.27 14.48/15.10/15.30/15.52/16.14/16.3716.59 17.22|17.44 18.06|18.29/18.53/19.18/19.43/20.11/20.36| 21.01 Tertre 14.05 14.27 14.50 15.12 15.34/15.55/16.17/16.37/16.59/17.23/17.45/18.07|18.29/18.51/19.13/19.37/20.03 20.28 | 20.53
Pin Sec 13.46/14.08 14.30/14.51/15.13/15.33 15.55 16.17 16.40(17.02 | 17.25 17.47 18.09 18.32 18.56 19.21 19.46/20.13 20.38 21.03 Mairie de Chantenay 14.13/14.35 14.5815.2015.4216.03/16.25 16.45 17.07 17.31 17.53/18.15/18.37 18.59 19.21 19.44 20.10 20.35 21.00
Marriére 13.52/114.14/14.36|/14.5715.19/15.39 16.01 16.2316.46(17.08/17.31/17.5318.15/18.38/19.02 19.27/19.52/20.18/20.43 | 21.08 Zola 14.16/14.38/15.01/15.23/15.45/16.06|16.28 16.48/17.10 17.34/17.56|18.18/18.40 19.02|19.24 19.47 20.13/20.38|21.03
Dalby 13.58 14.20 14.42 15.04 15.26 15.46 16.08 16.30 16.53 17.15 17.37 17.59 18.21/18.44/19.08 19.33/19.58/20.24/20.49 21.14 René Bouhier 14.20 14.42 15.05 15.27 15.49/16.10/16.32/16.53/17.15/17.38/18.00/18.22 18.44/19.06|19.28 19.5120.17 20.42 | 21.07
Foch-Cathédrale 14.06 14.28 14.50 15.12/15.34/15.55/16.1716.39 17.02 17.24/17.46 18.08 18.30/18.52/19.16|19.41/20.06|20.31|20.56 | 21.21 Foch-Cathédrale 14.34/14.56 15.19 15.4116.03/16.25/16.47|17.08/17.30/17.53/18.15/18.37|18.59/19.21/19.42|20.04|20.29/20.54 | 21.19
René Bouhier 14.19 14.41 15.04 15.26 15.48 16.10 16.32 16.55 17.18 17.40 18.02 18.24 18.46/19.08 19.30/19.54/20.19/20.43 21.08 21.33 Dalby 14.41 15.03 15.27 15.49 16.11/16.33/16.55/17.16/17.38 18.01 18.23 18.45 19.07/19.29 19.50 20.11 20.36 21.01 21.25
Zola 14.23/14.45 15.08 15.3015.52/16.14/16.37/17.00 17.23 17.45 18.07 18.29 18.51/19.13/19.35/19.59/20.23/20.47|21.12|21.37 Marriére 14.4715.09 15.33/15.55/16.17/16.39/17.01/17.22|17.45/18.07/18.29/18.51/19.13/19.35/19.56 | 20.1620.41 |21.06 | 21.30
Mairie de Chantenay 14.26 14.48 15.11 15.33 15.55 16.17 16.40 17.03 17.26 17.48 18.10 18.32 18.54/19.16 19.38 20.02 20.26 20.49 21.14 21.39 Pin Sec 14.5215.14 15.38 16.00 16.22 16.44 17.07 17.28 17.51 18.13 18.35 18.57 19.19 19.40 20.01 20.21 20.46 21.11 21.35
Tertre 14.34/14.56 15.19/15.41/16.03/16.25/16.4817.11/17.34/17.56 118.1818.40 19.02|/19.24/19.46|20.10/20.34/20.56 | 21.21 | 21.46 Perray 14.55/15.17/15.41|16.03/16.25/16.4717.10/17.31/17.54 18.16/18.38/19.0019.22/19.4220.03 1 20.23 20.48 21.13 21.37

11 JOURJAUNE Perray—» Tertre @ 11 JOURJAUNE Tertre —» Perray @
Perray 542 6.05 6.27 650 7.11 732 7.52 8.14 836 857 9.19 9.41 10.03 10.24 10.46 11.08 11.29 11.51 12.14 12.37 12.59 13.21 Tertre 553 6.14 635 654 7.11 731 7.52 8.14 835 856 9.19 9.41 10.04 10.26 10.48 11.11 11.33 11.55 12.16 12.38 13.00 13.22
Pin Sec 544 6.07 629 6.52 7.13 734 754 8.16 838 859 9.21 9.43 10.05 10.26 10.48 11.10 11.31 11.53 12.16 12.39 13.01 13.23 Mairie de Chantenay 6.00 6.21 6.42 7.01 7.18 7.38 7.59 821 842 9.04 9.27 9.49 10.12 10.34 10.56 11.19 11.41 12.03 12.24 12.46 13.08 13.30
Marriére 549 6.12 6.34 6.57 7.8 739 7.59 821 843 9.05 9.27 9.49 10.11 10.32 10.54 11.16 11.37 11.59 12.22 12.45 13.07 13.29 Zola 6.02 6.23 6.44 7.04 721 7.41 8.02 824 845 9.07 9.30 9.52 10.15 10.37 10.59 11.22 11.44 12.06 12.27 12.49 13.11 13.33
Dalby 553 6.16 639 7.02 7.23 7.45 806 828 850 9.12 9.34 9.56 10.18 10.39 11.01 11.23 11.44 12.06 12.29 12.51 13.13 13.35 René Bouhier 6.05 6.26 6.47 7.07 7.25 7.45 8.06 828 8.49 9.11 934 9.56 10.19 10.41 11.03 11.26 11.48 12.10 12.31 12.53 13.15 13.37
Foch-Cathédrale 6.00 6.23 6.46 7.09 7.31 7.53 8.14 836 8.58 9.20 9.42 10.04 10.26 10.47 11.09 11.31 11.53 12.15 12.38 13.00 13.22 13.44 Foch-Cathédrale 6.15 6.36 6.57 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.19 8.41 9.03 9.25 9.47 10.09 10.32 10.54 11.16 11.39 12.01 12.23 12.44 13.06 13.28 13.50
René Bouhier 6.10 6.33 6.57 7.22 7.44 8.06 827 849 9.11 9.32 9.54 10.16 10.38 11.00 11.22 11.44 12.06 12.28 12.50 13.12 13.34 13.56 Dalby 6.21 6.42 7.03 7.24 7.44 8.05 826 848 9.10 9.32 9.54 10.16 10.40 11.02 11.24 11.47 12.09 12.31 12.52 13.14 13.36 13.58
Zola 6.13 6.36 7.00 7.25 7.47 8.0 831 853 9.15 936 9.59 10.21 10.43 11.05 11.27 11.49 12.11 12.33 12.55 13.17 13.39 14.01 Marriére 6.26 6.47 7.08 7.29 7.49 8.10 831 854 9.16 9.38 10.00 10.23 10.47 11.09 11.31 11.54 12.16 12.38 12.58 13.20 13.42 14.04
Mairie de Chantenay 6.15 6.38 7.02 7.27 7.49 8.12 834 856 9.18 9.39 10.02 10.24 10.46 11.08 11.30 11.52 12.14 12.36 12.58 13.20 13.42 14.04 Pin Sec 6.31 6.52 7.13 734 754 8.5 836 8.59 9.21 9.43 10.05 10.28 10.52 11.14 11.36 11.59 12.21 12.43 13.03 13.25 13.47 14.09
Tertre 6.22 645 7.09 735 7.57 820 842 9.04 9.26 9.47 10.10 10.32 10.54 11.16 11.38 12.00 12.22 12.44 13.06 13.28 13.50 14.12 Perray 6.33 6.55 7.16 7.37 7.57 8.18 8.39 9.02 9.24 9.46 10.08 10.31 10.55 11.17 11.39 12.02 12.24 12.46 13.06 13.28 13.50 14.12
Perray 13.43 14.04 14.26 14.48 15.10 15.32 15.53 16.15 16.37 16.59 17.21 17.43 18.06 18.29 18.55 19.22 19.49 20.16 20.41 Tertre 13.44 14.06 14.27 14.50 15.12 15.34 15.55 16.17 16.39 17.00 17.23 17.45 18.06 18.28 18.51 19.14 19.37 20.00 20.26 20.51
Pin Sec 13.45 14.06 14.28 14.50 15.12 15.34 15.55 16.17 16.39 17.01 17.23 17.45 18.08 18.31 18.57 19.24 19.51 20.18 20.43 Mairie de Chantenay 13.52 14.14 14.35 14.58 15.20 15.42 16.03 16.25 16.47 17.08 17.31 17.53 18.14 18.36 18.59 19.22 19.44 20.07 20.33 20.58
Marriére 13.51 14.12 14.34 14.56 15.18 15.40 16.01 16.23 16.45 17.07 17.29 17.51 18.14 18.37 19.03 19.30 19.56 20.23 20.48 Zola 13.55 14.17 14.38 15.01 15.23 15.45 16.06 16.28 16.50 17.11 17.34 17.56 18.17 18.39 19.02 19.25 19.47 20.10 20.36 21.01
Dalby 13.57 14.19 14.41 15.03 15.25 15.47 16.08 16.30 16.52 17.14 17.36 17.58 18.21 18.44 19.10 19.36 20.02 20.29 20.54 René Bouhier 13.59 14.21 14.42 15.05 15.27 15.49 16.10 16.32 16.54 17.16 17.38 18.00 18.21 18.43 19.05 19.28 19.50 20.13 20.39 21.04
Foch-Cathédrale 14.06 14.28 14.50 15.12 15.34 15.56 16.17 16.39 17.01 17.23 17.45 18.07 18.30 18.52 19.18 19.44 20.10 20.36 21.01 Foch-Cathédrale 14.12 14.34 14.56 15.19 15.41 16.03 16.25 16.47 17.09 17.31 17.53 18.15 18.36 18.58 19.19 19.41 20.03 20.25 20.50 21.15
René Bouhier 14.18 14.41 15.03 15.25 15.47 16.10 16.32 16.54 17.17 17.39 18.01 18.23 18.46 19.08 19.32 19.57 20.23 20.48 21.13 Dalby 14.20 14.42 15.04 15.27 15.49 16.11 16.33 16.55 17.17 17.39 18.01 18.23 18.44 19.06 19.27 19.49 20.10 20.32 20.57 21.22
Zola 14.23 14.46 15.08 15.30 15.52 16.15 16.37 16.59 17.22 17.44 18.06 18.28 18.51 19.13 19.37 20.02 20.27 20.52 21.17 Marriere 14.26 14.48 15.10 15.33 15.56 16.18 16.40 17.02 17.24 17.46 18.08 18.30 18.51 19.13 19.33 19.55 20.16 20.37 21.02 21.27
Mairie de Chantenay 14.26 14.49 15.11 15.33 15.55 16.18 16.40 17.02 17.25 17.47 18.09 18.31 18.54 19.16 19.40 20.04 20.29 20.54 21.19 Pin Sec 14.31 14.53 15.15 15.38 16.01 16.23 16.45 17.08 17.30 17.52 18.14 18.36 18.57 19.18 19.38 20.00 20.21 20.42 21.07 21.32

Tertre 14.34 14.57 15.19 15.41 16.03 16.26 16.48 17.10 17.33 17.55 18.17 18.39 19.02 19.24 19.48 20.12 20.36 21.01 21.26 Perray 14.34 14.56 15.18 15.41 16.04 16.26 16.48 17.11 17.33 17.55 18.17 18.39 19.00 19.21 19.41 20.03 20.23 20.44 21.09 21.34



" sousvorer

Perray

Pin Sec

Marriére

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

Perray

Pin Sec

Marriére

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

5.34
5.36
5.41
5.45
5.52
6.03
6.06
6.08
6.15

14.55
14.57
15.03
15.10
15.18
15.31
15.35
15.38
15.45

6.05
6.07
6.12
6.16
6.23
6.34
6.37
6.39
6.46

15.20
15.22
15.28
15.35
15.43
15.56
16.00
16.03
16.10

6.35
6.37
6.42
6.46
6.53
7.04
7.07
7.09
7.16

15.45
15.47
15.53
16.00
16.08
16.22
16.26
16.29
16.37

7.05
7.07
7.12
7.16
7.23
7.36
7.39
7.4
7.48

16.10
16.12
16.18
16.25
16.33
16.48
16.52
16.55
17.03

11 JOURBLANC

Perray

Pin Sec

Marriére

Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale
René Bouhier

Zola

Mairie de Chantenay
Tertre

7.21
1.23
7.28
733
7.40
7.50
7.53
7.55
8.02

8.01
8.03
8.08
8.13
8.20
8.31
8.34
8.36
8.43

8.41
8.43
8.48
8.53
9.00
9.12
9.16
9.18
9.25

9.21
9.23
9.28
933
9.40
9.52
9.56
9.58

7.29
731
7.36
7.4
7.48
8.01
8.05
8.07
8.14

16.35
16.37
16.43
16.50
16.58
17.13
17.17
17.20
17.28

7.54
7.56
8.01
8.06
8.13
8.26
8.30
8.32
8.39

17.00
17.02
17.08
17.15
17.23
17.38
17.42
17.45
17.53

8.19
8.21
8.26
831
8.38
8.51
8.55
8.57
9.04

17.25
17.27
17.33
17.40
17.48
18.03
18.07
18.10
18.18

8.42
8.44
8.49
8.55
9.03
9.16
9.20
9.22
9.29

17.50
17.52
17.58
18.05
18.13
18.28
18.32
18.35
18.43

9.06
9.08
9.13
9.20
9.28
9.40
9.44
9.46
9.53

18.15
18.17
18.23
18.30
18.38
18.53
18.57
19.00
19.08

Perray — Tertre

9.31
933
9.38
9.45
9.53
10.05
10.09
10.12
10.19

18.41
18.43
18.49
18.56
19.03
19.17
19.21
19.24
19.31

9.55
9.57
10.03
10.10
10.18
10.30
10.34
10.37
10.44

19.06
19.08
19.14
19.21
19.28
19.41
19.45
19.48
19.55

10.20
10.22
10.28
10.35
10.43
10.57
11.01
11.04
1M1

19.32
19.34
19.40
19.46
19.53
20.05
20.09
20.12
20.19

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

10.45
10.47
10.53
11.00
11.08
11.22
11.26
11.29
11.36

19.58
20.00
20.05
20.11
20.18
20.30
20.34
2037
20.44

11.10
11.12
11.18
11.25
11.33
11.47
11.51
11.54
12.01

20.23
20.25
20.30
20.36
20.43
20.55
20.59
21.01
21.08

11.35(12.00/12.26/12.51(13.16/13.41/14.05/14.30
11.37/12.02/12.28|12.53|13.18/13.43 14.07 14.32
11.43(12.08/12.34(12.59 13.24/13.49 14.13/14.38
11.5012.15/12.41/13.06|13.31/13.56|14.20 14.45
11.58/12.23/12.48|13.13/13.38/14.03|14.28 14.53
12.12/12.37/13.01/13.26/13.51|14.16|14.41 15.06
12.16/12.41(13.05|13.30|13.55/14.20|14.45|15.10
12.19/12.44/13.08|13.33|13.58|14.23 | 14.48|15.13
12.26/12.51/13.15/13.40/14.05/14.30/14.55/15.20

20.50
20.52
20.57
21.03
21.10
21.22
21.26
21.28
21.35

Perray —» Tertre @

10.01/10.36 11.15 11.55 12.35 13.15 13.55/14.35 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30 19.10 19.55 20.40
10.03 10.38 11.17 11.57 12.37 13.17 13.57 14.37 15.12 15.52 16.32 17.12 17.52 18.32 19.12 19.57 20.42
10.08 10.43 11.22 12.02 12.4213.2214.02 14.42 15.17 15.57 16.37 17.17 17.57 18.37 19.17 20.02 20.47
10.13 10.48 11.27 12.07 12.47 13.27 14.07 14.47 15.22 16.02 16.42 17.22 18.02 18.42 19.22 20.06 20.51
10.20 10.55 11.35 12.15 12.55 13.35 14.15 14.55 15.31/16.11 16.51 17.31 18.11 18.51 19.30 20.14 20.58
10.32 11.07 11.47 12.27 13.07 13.47 14.27 15.07 15.43 16.23 17.03 17.43 18.23 19.03 19.42 20.26 21.10
10.36 11.11 11.51 12.31 13.11 13.51 14.31 15.11 15.47 16.27 17.08 17.48 18.27 19.07 19.46 20.30 21.14
10.38 11.13 11.53 12.33 13.13 13.53 14.33 15.13 15.49 16.29 17.11 17.51 18.30 19.10 19.49 20.32 21.16
10.06/10.46 11.21/12.0112.41/13.21 14.01/14.4115.21/15.5716.37/17.19/17.59 18.38 19.18 19.57 20.39 21.23

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriére

Pin Sec

Perray

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriére

Pin Sec

Perray

5.41
5.47
5.49
5.52
6.02
6.08
6.13
6.18
6.21

15.10
15.17
15.20
15.24
15.37
15.45
15.52
15.57
16.00

6.10
6.16
6.19
6.22
6.32
6.38
6.43
6.48
6.51

15.35
15.42
15.45
15.49
16.02
16.10
16.17
16.22
16.25

6.40
6.46
6.49
6.52
7.02
7.08
7.3
7.8
2

15.58
16.05
16.08
16.12
16.27
16.35
16.41
16.46
16.49

@ ' | JOUR VIOLET

7.08
7.14
7.7
7.20
7.32
738
743
7.48
7.51

16.23
16.30
16.33
16.37
16.52
17.00
17.06
17.11
17.14

11 JOURBLANC

Tertre

Mairie de Chantenay
Zola

René Bouhier
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Marriére

Pin Sec

Perray

7.01
7.09
7.12
7.15
7.24
730
735
7.40
1.42

7.4
7.49
7.52
7.55
8.04
8.10
8.15
8.20
8.22

8.20
8.28
8.31
8.34
8.44
8.50
8.55
9.00
9.02

8.59
9.07
9.10
9.13
9.24
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.42

Tertre - Perray @

7.38/8.05 | 8.32 | 8.55| 9.21 | 9.45 [10.10/10.35/11.00/11.25/11.50(12.15/12.40/ 13.05/13.30/13.55|14.20( 14.45
7.44 | 811|838 |9.02 | 9.28 | 9.52 |10.17/10.42/11.07 11.32/11.57|12.22|12.47|13.12|13.37|14.02 | 14.27 | 14.52
7.47 | 8.14 | 8.419.05 | 9.31 | 9.55 [10.20/10.45|11.10/11.35/12.0012.25/12.5013.15|13.40|14.05|14.30 | 14.55
7.50 | 8.18 | 8.45 | 9.09 | 9.35 | 9.59 [10.2410.49|11.14 11.39/12.04/12.29 12.5413.19|13.44|14.09|14.34 14.59
8.02 | 8.30 | 8.57 | 9.22 | 9.47 [10.12{10.37|11.02|11.27(11.52/12.17|12.42 13.07|13.32 13.57|14.22 14.47|15.12
8.08 | 8.37 | 9.04 | 9.29 | 9.54 10.19/10.44/11.0911.34/11.59 12.24|12.49 13.14|13.39 14.05|14.30 14.55 15.20
8.13 | 8.42 | 9.09 | 9.34 /10.00/10.25/10.50/11.16/11.41(12.06|12.31|12.56|13.20|13.45|14.11|14.36 15.02 | 15.27
8.18 | 8.47 | 9.14 | 9.39 /10.05/10.30/10.55/11.21/11.4712.12|12.36|13.01 13.25 13.50 | 14.16|14.41 15.07 15.32
8.21 850 | 9.17 | 9.42 [10.08/10.33/10.58/11.24/11.50/12.15/12.39/13.04|13.28|13.53|14.19/14.44/15.10/15.35

16.48/17.13/17.38/18.04/18.2918.54|19.22|19.52|20.22|20.53
16.5517.2017.45/18.11/18.36/19.01/19.29|19.5820.28  20.59
16.58/17.23/17.48/18.14|18.39/19.04|19.32|20.01|20.31/21.02
17.02/17.27 17.52/18.18/18.43/19.08 19.36 20.05/20.35/21.06
17.17|17.42/18.07|18.32|18.5719.22|19.49|20.16|20.46|21.17
17.25/17.50/18.1518.40 19.05 19.30/19.57|20.23 20.53|21.24
17.31/17.56/18.21/18.46/19.11/19.36/20.03 | 20.29/20.58|21.29
17.36/18.01/18.26 18.51/19.16 19.41 20.08/20.34/21.03|21.34
17.39/18.04/18.29/18.54/19.19/19.44/20.11/20.37/21.05/21.36

Tertre —» Perray @

9.39 /10.18 10.57/11.37 12.17 12.57 13.37 14.12 14.52/15.31 16.11/16.51 17.31 18.11 18.52 19.32 20.17 20.59
9.47 10.26 11.05 11.45 12.25 13.05 13.45 14.20 15.00 15.39 16.19 16.59 17.39 18.19 19.00 19.40 20.25 21.07
9.50 110.29/11.08 11.48 12.28 13.08 13.48 14.23/15.03 15.42 16.22 17.02 17.42 18.22 19.03 19.43 20.28 21.10
9.53 10.32 11.12 11.52 12.32 13.12 13.52 14.27 15.07 15.46 16.26 17.06 17.46 18.26 19.07 19.46 20.31 21.13
10.04/10.44 11.24 12.04 12.44 13.24 14.0414.39 15.19/15.5916.39 17.19 17.59 18.39 19.19 19.58 20.42 21.24
10.10 10.50 11.31 12.10 12.50 13.30 14.10 14.46 15.26 16.06 16.47 17.27 18.07 18.47 19.26 20.05 20.49 21.31
10.1510.55 11.36 12.15 12.55 13.35 14.1514.51 15.31/16.12/16.52 17.32 18.11 18.51 19.30 20.09 20.53 21.35
10.20 11.00 11.41 12.20 13.00 13.40 14.20 14.56 15.36 16.17 16.57 17.37 18.16 18.56 19.35 20.14 20.58 21.40
10.22/11.02/11.43/12.22/13.03 13.43/14.23/14.58 15.38/16.19/17.00 17.40 18.19/18.59 19.37 20.16 21.00 21.42



